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
dirk@dirkstone.com

www.DirkStone.com

961 SANDALWOOD CIR #53, NORTON SHORES

ASSN POOL /CLUBHOUSE

17045 DONAHUE WOODS, WEST OLIVE

$459,900

Laden with curb appeal, contemporary style and functional fl ow; this 
4+ BD, 3 full BA home near Lake Michigan is a champion among the 
rest! Notable features include: Anderson windows, in-ceiling speakers, 
central vac, dual water heaters, mud entry off of garage and more! 
An elegantly composed main fl oor master suite includes giant private 
bath with whirlpool tub, new step-in shower, and convenient passage 
to the laundry room. 

18590 AZTEC DR, SPRING LAKE

$274,900

Inspired by the stylings of a Swiss chalet, this solidly constructed 4 BD, 
3.5 BA home is privately set among the trees on nearly a half acre lot! 
Main fl oor master suite includes an updated smart-stage private bath, 
complete with 6’x5’ WIC. Parquet wood fl oors, Anderson windows, 
large closets throughout, fi nished lower level, newer roof, and skylights! 
Massive rear deck is ideal for dining and the separate concrete patio 
makes a great sport court or additional entertaining space. 

MLS# 16032981MLS# 16051382

Welcome to the new construction condos at Sandalwood Shores! Several 
available fl oor plans, all including: completed landscaping, soundproofi ng 
construction materials & building techniques,  & generous allowances for 
fi nishes. Low assn dues cover lawn care, trash, snow removal & common 
landscape, as well as the association clubhouse- complete with indoor 
pool/hot tub, fi tness center & available event room! Mere minutes to 
US-31, I-96, groceries, restaurants & shopping, & less than 10 minutes to 
Hoffmaster State Park & Lake Michigan!

MLS# 16057543 MLS# 16054119
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10576 WALNUT DR, NUNICA

$749,900

Palatial refuge on 9.2 acres with private frontage on fi sh-stocked 
Crockery Creek in Spring Lake Schools! Low taxes & only 25 min. 
to downtown GR, this 5 BD, 4.5 BA with attached 3 stall garage & 
fi nished lower walkout has been overhauled with modern fl air and 
convenience. Main level luxury master wing, newer hardwood & 
ceramic fl oors, projection room w/ wet bar, and unfi nished carriage 
studio above the additional 3-stall garage (detached). Call today!

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS
dirk@dirkstone.com

MODERN FARMHOUSE SURROUNDED BY 74+ ACRES

$1,495,000

Built by Meiste Homes in 2013, function is found at every turn of this 
home and its 4 bedrooms, 5 total baths. Features include: tranquil 
main level master wing with private outdoor comforts, large mud 
room entry with craftsman lockers, hand-scraped French oak fl oors, 
chef-grade appliances, Italian marble center kitchen island, modern-
vintage faucets & a great deal more. Property includes 4 outbuildings, 
private pond with sandy beach, leasable land, and mineral rights! 

MLS# 16029718

1944 EASTWIND DR #13, MUSKEGON

NEW CONDOS

Conveniently positioned near dining, shopping, highways, parks, and beaches; 
this is Catalina Shores. Reputable local builder, Timber Run Associates, is 
now at the helm of this project, offering 4 customizable fl oor plans. Low 
taxes & low maintenance living frees time for hobbies & all the recreation 
perks the lakeshore offers! High-grade dry & heated crawl spaces act like 
a 3/4 basement, providing stoarge solutions often overlooked in condo 
developments. Top notch construction techniques, including soundproofi ng 
methods, ensure a quality home for years to come!  

6884 WINDFLOWER WAY, NORTON SHORES

$319,900

5 BD, 3.5 BA Windfl ower Bay home with water views of Sycamore 
Pond & Little Black Lake! Main level laundry and mud walk-in closet are 
convenient to both the kitchen and entrance from the 3-stall attached 
garage. Enjoy seasonal sunrises and breakfast from the rear dining deck 
or year round from the lofty 4-season room. Upstairs master suite 
includes dual WICs, as well as private bath with Whirlpool corner tub. 
Finished lower level features laminate fl oors, extra bedroom, full bath 
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

Just like NEW! 
Completely renovated 
4 BD, 1 BA home. The 
kitchen boasts new 
shaker style cabinetry, 
SS appliances, & 
modern wood plank 
tile. The main fl oor has 

living room w/dining area, spacious master BD, & second 
BD. Up stairs you’ll fi nd a bonus space/home offi ce & 2 more 
good sized BDs. New roofi ng, windows, siding, furnace & 
water heater. Fenced in back yard & a full basement. 

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1561 SMITH STREET • MLS16041908
$64,999PENDING

V/L SKEELS RD • MLS16048467
MONTAGUE

48 wooded acres w/Hart-
Montague Bike Trail passing 
through it. This acreage is 
made of 2 parcels. Currently a 

21 acre & 27 acre parcel adjoining. Seller will sell separately 
or together. 21 acre fl ag shaped parcel has 60’ of frontage on 
US 31. 27 acre parcel has 505’ frontage on Skeels Rd.

$94,900

VACANT LAND US HWY 31 • MLS16042874
MONTAGUE

20.68 Wooded acres w/Hart 
Montague bike trail along side. 
66 ft of frontage on Whitehall Rd. 
Many great areas to build your 
dream home. Splits available.

$39,900

MUSKEGON
Fixer Upper in 
Marquette School 
neighborhood! This 4 
BD, 1 BA is situated 
on a corner lot. The 
main fl oor offers a 
living room, eat-in 
kitchen, full BA, & 2 

BDs with hard-wired smoke detectors. Upper level offers 
two more BDs. This home has a 1-½ stall garage, mudroom, 
& basement w/washer & dryer hook ups. Exterior has vinyl 
siding & some replacement windows. 

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1085 ADAMS AVENUE • MLS 16055014
$20,000MUSKEGON

Great Investment 
Opportunity! This 3 
bedroom 1 bath home 
in the Marquette 
Neighborhood offers 
hardwood fl ooring 
on the main level. 
Spacious kitchen 

with room for a table and large living room with a fi replace. 
Basement for storage. Large back yard with small shed. 
Home needs some TLC. CASH ONLY.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

331 YUBA STREET • MLS17000493
$20,000

GRAND HAVEN
This stunning 4 BD, 
3 BA home in Peach 
Plains Schools is 
sure to please! Open 
concept main fl oor, 
cathedral ceilings, 
large living spaces, 
& modern fi nishes. 

Remodeled kitchen w/white shaker style cabinetry. Main fl oor 
BA w/custom tile shower. Master suite w/private BA & 2nd 
BD complete main level. Fully fi nished walkout lower level w/
large family room, 2 more BDs, & third full BA w/laundry.  
Two stall garage w/storage loft & shed. Must See!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

14456 ANGELUS CIRCLE • MLS17001234
$189,900

MUSKEGON
This 3 BD, 1 BA 
home offers many 
upgrades. The interior 
has been completely 
remodeled. Updated 
kitchen opens up to 
the dining room w/
snack bar. Large 

master BD in rear of home could also be a family room. 
Newer roof, siding, windows, and plumbing! Walking 
distance to Oakview Elementary School. Move right in or 
use as a turn-key rental opportunity. Immediate occupancy!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

902 E FOREST AVE • MLS17001075
$39,900 MUSKEGON

This 4 bedroom 1 
bath home offers large 
bedrooms, formal 
dining room, and 
original hardwood 
fl ooring. Two main 
fl oor bedrooms and 
two bedrooms on the 

upper level. Full basement for storage and off street parking 
off the alley. Cash only. Buyer to verify all information.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

1519 TERRACE ST • MLS16060972
$25,000 MUSKEGON

Well maintained 
home near Oakview 
Elementary School! 
2 BD, 1 BA has many 
updates. Newer 
roof, energy effi cient 
replacement windows, 
& maintenance free 

vinyl siding. LR w/separate dining & spacious kitchen. Both 
BDs have closets & built in storage. Full basement, fenced 
back yard, and 1-½ stall garage. Minor cosmetic updates 
could make this home shine again! Must see!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

877 EMERSON AVENUE • MLS16056217
$25,000REDUCED

MUSKEGON
3 BD, 2 BA has custom 
kitchen w/tin ceilings 
& quartz countertops. 
Main fl oor offers one 
BD w/French doors & 
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
   walkout lower level
• Beautiful open-concept fl oor plan
• Large master & laundry on main
• Close to shopping, xway, & beaches!
• MLS#16028142

5513 Czekuc Trail, Fruitport
$279,900

Vivian Keene
(231) 638-1972

• 3-BD, 2-BA home with full basement
• Living rm w/fi replace
• Formal dining
• Over 1700 sf of living space
• Close to North Muskegon School, 
   Bear Lake, & playground
• MLS#16050666

2214 Mills Avenue, N. Muskegon
$124,400

Laura Hammer 
(231)-855-1463

PRIC
E

REDUCED

• Well-built custom home on over 8 
   acres of wooded property
• 3-BD, 2-BA walk-out ranch
• Beautifully landscaped yard with 
   amazing treehouse & potting shed
• Backyard oasis with private pond
• MLS#16049091

1735 W. River Rd, Muskegon
$289,900

Vivian Keene (231) 638-1972 or 
Maureen Duff (231) 638-3836

• Completely updated 4 BD, 2 BA
• Freshly painted, new hardwood 
   fl oors, upgraded carpet
• Open fl oor plan, formal living room
• Huge Master en-suite w/garden tub 
   and separate shower
• MLS#16055994

891 Carlton, Muskegon
$159,900

Lynda Lear-Balkema
(231) 343-0404

PENDIN
G

• Original City Hall of Roosevelt Park, 
   now residential
• 4-5 BDs, 2-1/2 BAs, newer windows
• Large rooms, lots of built-in storage 
   space, utility room
• MF laundry, 2-car attached garage
•  MLS#16053512

2831 Roosevelt Road, Muskegon
$118,800

Tom Sanocki 
(231) 375-5271

PENDIN
G

• 2-story 4-5 bedroom home 
• Open fl oor plan with great fl ow from 
   room to room
• Large master w/walk-in closet
• Semi-fi nished lower level is walkout
• Great fl ower garden in back yard
• MLS#16017665

128 N. Green Creek, N. Muskegon
$149,900

Maureen Duff
(231) 638-3836

PENDIN
G

• Quiet neighborhood, nicely tucked at 
   end of cul-de-sac
• 3 BDs, 1 BA on main level
• Walkout LL w/large family room
• Underground sprinkling
• 2-stall attached garage
• MLS#16049756

7563 Siesta Ct, Whitehall
$122,800

Lynda Lear-Balkema
(231) 343-0404

PRIC
E

REDUCED

• BEAUTIFUL 4-5 BD, 3.5 BA home
• Newly remodeled baths and kitchen
• Finished lower level with rec room, 
   game room, dry bar, workout room
• 4-season hot tub room
• Lake Michigan beach access
• MLS#16026476

4158 Dunes Parkway, Muskegon
$319,000

Maureen Duff
(231) 638-3836

SO
LD

!

• Sharp 4-bedroom, 2.5 bath home
• Over 2,600 SF of living space
• Large rec room in basement with 
   egress window
• Move-in ready, walking distance to 
   schools and parks
• MLS#16045556

3190 Rockland Rd, Muskegon
$199,900

Mike Weessies 
(231) 740-2111

SO
LD

!

• Freshly updated, move-in ready 
   home in Roosevelt Park
• Three BDs, 1 BA, hardwoods
• New kitchen & BA, full clean 
   basement
• UG sprinkling w/separate meter
• MLS#16054253

1524 Chapel, Muskegon
$129,900

Lynda Lear-Balkema
(231) 343-0404

PRIC
E

REDUCED

• Spacious updated home ready to 
   welcome you!
• 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, tri-level
• Updated kitchen with abundant 
   counter space and snack bar
• Large living with fi replace
• MLS#16055999

1362 Joslyn, Muskegon
$119,900

Laura Hammer
(231) 855-1463

SO
LD

!

• 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 
   full basement
• 1.3+ acre of wooded private lot
• 2 enclosed porches and oversized 
   2-stall garage
• Conveniently located in the Village 
   of Fruitport
• MLS#16058441

140 E. Beech St. Fruitport
$119,900

Hunter Rogers (231) 670-4788

PENDIN
G

• 2-BD, 2-BA condo in Timber Run
• Open fl oor plan, vaulted ceilings
• Enjoy nature & woods from your 
   private deck
• Cozy up to your fi replace in the 
   living room
• MLS#1700597

15129 Huckleberry, Spring Lake
$124,900

Steve Mastella
(231) 740-9799

PENDIN
G

• MOVE-IN READY! Freshly painted 
   inside and out! 
• Many updates including new fl ooring 
   throughout
• New Andersen windows and new roof
• 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, walkout 
   lower level

3417 Butler, Norton Shores
$139,900

Vivian Keene (231) 638-1972  
Susie Merritt  231-288-7217

• N. Muskegon all-brick, solid home 
   with charm and character
• Large fenced-in yard with privacy 
   fence
• Hardwoods, 3 BDs, 2 BAs
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